ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
9874
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL (LANDMARK PROJECT)

CITY: LAHORE
PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

9874-M-3-17788 MUHAMMAD QASIM

HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

9874-M-3-17789 MUHAMMAD BIN UMER UMER BIN TAHIR

9874-M-4-17816 M. ZRAR ZULFIQAR

ZULFIQAR ALI BHUTTO

9874-M-4-17820 TALHA lJAZ IJAZ AHMAD

9874-M-5-17830 ESHAAL FAHEEM

FAHEEM IQBAL BHATTI

3

v b B~ W

75

75
75
75
90

71

71
71
71
66

94.67%

94.67%
94.67%
94.67%
73.33%

5
ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



