ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9874

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL (LANDMARK PROJECT)

CITY: LAHORE PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9874-M-3-17788	MUHAMMAD QASIM HAMZA	MUHAMMAD HAMZA	3	75	71	94.67%
9874-M-3-17789	MUHAMMAD BIN UMER	UMER BIN TAHIR	3	75	71	94.67%
9874-M-4-17816	M. ZRAR ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI BHUTTO	4	75	71	94.67%
9874-M-4-17820	TALHA IJAZ	IJAZ AHMAD	4	75	71	94.67%
9874-M-5-17830	ESHAAL FAHEEM	FAHEEM IQBAL BHATTI	5	90	66	73.33%

5

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction